
Term 5 PE days 
If your child has PE on the same day as outdoor learning, please bring a change of clothes into school.  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Year R 
Year 1 
Year 4 

Year 1 
Year 2 
Year 5 

Year 2 
Year 3 
Year 4 

Year 3 
Year 5 
Year 6 

Year R 
Year 6 

 

Term 5 Outdoor Learning dates 
If your child has PE on the same day as outdoor learning, please bring a change of clothes into school.  

Tuesday 18th April  Miss Farmer’s class 

Wednesday 19th April Miss Hughes’ class  Miss Kemp’s class 

Thursday 20th April Year 5 Ms Bashford’s class 

Tuesday 25th April Mrs Jakeman’s class 

Wednesday 26th April Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville’s class Miss Lynn’s class 

Thursday 27th April Year 5 Mr Jobber’s class 

Tuesday 2nd May Miss Farmer’s class 

Wednesday 3rd May Miss Hughes’ class  Miss Kemp’s class 

Thursday 4th May  Year 5 Mrs Byron’s class 

Tuesday 9th May  Mrs Jakeman’s class 

Wednesday 10th May Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville’s class Miss Lynn’s class 

Thursday 11th May  
(KS2 SATs week) 

Year 5 No Outdoor Learning  

 

Tuesday 16th May Miss Farmer’s class 

Wednesday 17th May Miss Hughes’ class  Miss Kemp’s class 

Thursday 18th May  Year 5 Year 6 
(Year 6 middle school starting) 

Tuesday 23rd May No Outdoor Learning  No Outdoor Learning  

Wednesday 24th May Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville’s class Miss Lynn’s class 

Thursday 25th May  Year 5 Year 6 

 


